WW1 Roll of Honour — Highworth Soldiers

Name Date of Death
Ackling, Charles 11.10.1918
Alexander, Harry 14.10.1915
Allsop, John Henry 25.09.1915
Archer, Reginald Frank 11.08.1917
Ayers, Thomas 15.03.1916
Barnes, James 12.10.1917
Barrett, James 28.09.1915
Bennett, Reginald Montague 22.12.1914
Blake, Reginald Albert 28.06.1916
Blunsdon, Frederick Albert 25.09.1915
Brind, Alfred Charles 18.10.1918
Brown, John 09.04.1917
Brown, Charles 15.04.1918
Carter, Albert John 17.10.1916
Carter, Joseph Leonard 16.01.1916
Cook, Harry 03.07.1916
Ferris, Edwin William 05.11.1914
Forest, Walter 23.08.1914
Gibbs, George Thomas 28.03.1917
Goodall, Edward Jesse 01.11.1917
Harris, Rawley 23.10.1914
Higgins, Albert Edward 05.07.1917
Hill, Charles 02.08.1917
Hobbs, George Charles 25.03.1918
Humphry, Graham Louis 19.10.1918
Jeffries, Albert 03.01.1917
Jones, Fred Owen 13.10.1915
Jordan, Gerald Frederick 14.10.1918
Legg, George 24.09.1914
Legg, William Henry 01.09.1918
Loveridge, Edward 18.04.1916
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Mills, Harry George
Moulden, Ernest George
Robins, Walter

Sherman, Albert William
Smart, Percy

Springford, Reginald Charles
Stroud, Frederick Charles
Toop, Arthur Harold
Wheatley, Charles Edward
Williams Thomas

Willmott Harry

Yeates Frederick
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15.07.1918
12.03.1915
07.04.1916
03.05.1917
12.03.1915
27.05.1918
28.06.1918
09.04.1917
10.08.1915
02.10.1915
21.03.1918
11.08.1917



